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APC SC-SC  
Simplex SM

UPC LC-SC  
Duplex SM

UPC SC-SC  
Duplex SM

ECONOMY SINGLE-MODE PATCH CORDS  
• Available in standard LC, SC, ST, or hybrid options

• Riser-rated, duplex zip-cord single-mode cable

• UPC or APC polish-style connectors

• < 0.3 dB insertion loss, -55 dB (UPC) / -65 dB (APC) 
return loss

• Low-Smoke Zero-Halogen (LSZH) OS2 available by 
special order

9/125 μM SINGLE-MODE PATCH CORDS (OS2)

DESCRIPTION DUPLEX

LC-LC UPDLC-S**

SC-LC UPDCL-S**

SC-SC UPDSC-S**

SC-ST UPDCT-S**

ST-ST UPDST-S**

** = Length in meters.  (01), (02), (03), (05), (10)

APC SINGLE-MODE PATCH CORDS (OS2)

DESCRIPTION LENGTH (METERS) SIMPLEX

SC-SC* 1 APSSC-S01

SC-SC* 2 APSSC-S02

SC-SC* 3 APSSC-S03

SC-SC* 5 APSSC-S05

SC-SC* 10 APSSC-S10

* = Minimum order quantities and lead times may apply. 

Contact inside sales at (800) 722 2082 
for 6-fiber pigtail kits, other configurations, 
or custom lengths.

ECONOMY PIGTAILS  
• Available in LC, SC, or ST connector styles

• Multimode, laser-optimized multimode, or single-mode fiber types

• Stock available for white 900 μm buffer in 3-meter length

• Application use: fusion or mechanical splicing 

• 12-fiber color-coded pigtail kit, colors per ANSI/TIA-598-C

MULTIMODE PIGTAIL - SIMPLEX (3 METERS)

DESCRIPTION LC SC ST

62.5/125 μm, OM1 62PLC-M03 62PSC-M03 62PST-M03

50/125 μm, OM2 50PLC-M03 50PSC-M03 50PST-M03

50/125 μm, LOMM, OM3 5LPLC-M03 5LPSC-M03 5LPST-M03

50/125, LOMM, OM4 54PLC-M03 — —

12-FIBER INDIVIDUAL COLOR-CODED  PIGTAIL KITS  
(3 METERS)

62.5/125 μm, OM1 62PLC-KIT 62PSC-KIT 62PST-KIT

50/125 μm, OM2 50PLC-KIT 50PSC-KIT 50PST-KIT

50/125 μm LOMM, OM3 5LPLC-KIT 5LPSC-KIT —

50/125 μm LOMM, OM4 54PLC-KIT — —

UPC Polish SM, OS2 UPPLC-KIT UPPSC-KIT —

SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL - SIMPLEX (3 METERS)

UPC polish UPPLC-S03 UPPSC-S03 UPPST-S03

APC polish APPLC-S03 APPSC-S03 —

12-FIBER MTP® JACKETED-RIBBON PIGTAIL KITS (3 METERS)

DESCRIPTION FEMALE MALE

Standard Loss, OM3* LJ2PS-03M LJ2PT-03M

Low Loss, OM3* LJ2PL-03M LJ2PK-03M

Standard Loss, OM4* 4J2PS-03M 4J2PT-03M

Low Loss, OM4* 4J2PL-03M 4J2PK-03M

Standard Loss, OS2* UJ2PS-03M UJ2PT-03M

Low Loss, OS2* UJ2PL-03M UJ2PK-03M

* = Minimum order quantities and lead times may apply.
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